



TITLE:

Errata: Sorption and Transport of Water Vapor in Films of Alginic Acid, Sodium Alginate, and Alginate-Cobalt Complex with Three Different Uronic Acid Compositions

AUTHOR(S):

Hirai, Asako; Odani, Hisashi

CITATION:

Hirai, Asako ...[et al]. Errata: Sorption and Transport of Water Vapor in Films of Alginic Acid, Sodium Alginate, and Alginate-Cobalt Complex with Three Different Uronic Acid Compositions. Bulletin of the Institute for Chemical Research, Kyoto University 1993, 70(5-6): 519-519

ISSUE DATE:

1993-02-26

URL:

<http://hdl.handle.net/2433/77477>

RIGHT:

Errata

Sorption and Transport of Water Vapor in Films of Alginic Acid, Sodium Alginate, and Alginate-Cobalt Complex with Three Different Uronic Acid Compositions

Asako HIRAI and Hisashi ODANI

Published in *Bull. Inst. Chem. Res., Kyoto Univ.*, Vol. 70, No. 2, 213-228 (1992).

Page 213, Keywords, Line 3:

b-D-Mannuronic acid and a-L-Guluronic acid should read
 β -D-Mannuronic acid and α -L-Guluronic acid, respectively.

Page 213, Introduction, Lines 1 and 2 and Page 227, Lines 16 and 17:

b-D-mannuronic acid and a-L-guluronic acid should read
 β -D-mannuronic acid and α -L-guluronic acid, respectively.

Page 226, Line 1:

poly-b-D-Mannuronic acid and poly-a-L-guluronic acid should read
poly- β -D-mannuronic acid and poly- α -L-guluronic acid, respectively.